chev Rament R esdts-pusgrelanpad en's Invite

1 Rosemont College

2 Lebanon Valley Cal. 301

3 Nichols College 305

4 Stevens Institute 312

5 Catholic University 319

6 Penn College 322

7 Susguehanna Univer. 326

8 Neumann University 338

9 Penn State-Harrisburg 343

10 ElmiraCollege 363

-——
1 Hunter Mickatavage Rosemont

T 1 Michael Lange Rosemont 75
3 Thomas Moran LVC 73
T 4 Ned Baumbach Penn Coll 75
T 4 Paul Fedele Rosemont 75
6 Stephen Vye Rosemont 75
T7 AJlacobellis Stevens 73
T7 T.J. Barber Nichols 74
9 David Herbst LVC 77
T 10 Andrew Capodanno LVC 74
T 10 Patrick Hesseltine Nichols 79
T 12 Kaden Kinard CatholicDC 78
T 12 Tyler Bakema Stevens 79
14 Jake Willis Nichols 76
T 15 Jack Doherty Stevens 80
T 15 Reece McLeod Nichols 78
T 17 Brendan Baloh Susguehana 78

Susquehanna Men'sInvite

Susquehanna Valley C.C. Hummels Whar fPA
Tournament Dates: 04/06 04/07, 2019

Daily Low Round

Yardage: 6261 6261 | DalyLeader | Both

Par: 70
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312
312
312
318
323
335
349
349
355

613 +53
617 +57
624 +64
637 +77
645 +85
661 +101
637 +127
692 +132
718 +158
+8

73 148 +8
76 149 +9
75 150 +10
75 150 +10
76 151 +11
79 152 +12
78 152 +12
76 153 +13
80 154 +14
75 154 +14
77 155 +15
76 155 +15
80 156 +16
77 157 +17
79 157 +17
80 158 +18
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T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T27
T27

29

30
T31
T31
T31

34
T35
T35
T 37
T 37

39
T40
T40
T42
T42

45
T 46
T 46
T48
T48

50
T51
T51

Jordan Cook
Todd Reedy
Zach Mueler
Alex Freedman
Colton Hudson
Grant Leonard
Nathan Moore
Quentin Davis
Vincent Cortese
Andrew Gdlletta

Austin Moscariello

Luke Ehler

Jared Christmann
Brian Whelan

L uke Labenski
Matt Laurendeau
Tyler Marks
Chris Bouchard
Joe Mitchdll
Jack McCarthy
Sean McNamara
Logan Kern
Andrew Fink
Cavan Hagerty
Andrew Fisher
Matt McGaugh
Jonathan Pierce
Darien Perez
Alec Sabatino
Dennis Foreman
Greg Hiriak
Walter Kalinoski
Jake Kittleberger
Josh Swartz
Ryan Blais
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Rosemont
LVC
CatholicDC
CatholicDC
Nichols
LVC
Rosemont
Rosemont
Stevens
Susguehana
Penn Coll
PSU-HBG
Neumann
Penn Coll
Stevens
CatholicDC
Penn Coll
Susguehana
Neumann
CatholicDC
Penn Coll
Susguehana
PSU-HBG
CatholicDC
Neumann
Elmira
Susguehana
Elmira
Lycoming
Neumann
Susguehana
Susguehana
Susguehana
PSU-HBG
Elmira

78
81
75
77
77
80
78
80
77
80
86
83
85
83
86
83
84
82
85
84
87
85
86
85
88
88
88
91
88
88
83
85
0
92

80
77
84
82
82
79
82
80
84
81
78
82
81
83
80
86
86
88
86
87
85
88
87
89
86
87
89
87
90
93
98
97
93
91

158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
164
165
166
166
166
169
170
170
171
171
172
173
173
174
174
175
177
178
178
181
181
182
183
183

+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+24
+25
+26
+26
+26
+29
+30
+30
+31
+31
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+37
+38
+38
+41
+41
+42
+43
+43
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T 53 Anthony Ricci CatholicDC

T 53 Charl Pretorius Elmira 95 89 184 +44

T 53 Garrett Kensky PSU-HBG 94 90 184 +44
56 John Rogers Neumann 94 91 185 +45
57 Morgan Fisher Susguehana 91 96 187 +47

T 58 Andrew Everetts Lycoming 98 94 192 +52

T 58 Jake Knarr Susguehana 94 98 192 +52
60 Aaron Willsea Lycoming 99 98 197 +57

DNF Jake Searer PSU-HBG 82 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 323.20 326.80 325.00
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 10 20
Average Score: 8298 8397 8347
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 61 60 121
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